Individual Best Times (All Time)

Zoe Bowman - (1653678) - Aquadets Newcastle SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:24.46
2:26.59
2:29.22
2:29.48
2:29.56
2:31.80
2:40.70
2:44.77
2:51.91
3:04.62
3:21.30

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:24.46
2:29.22
2:29.48
2:26.59
2:29.56
2:31.80
2:40.70
2:44.77
2:51.91
3:04.62
3:21.30

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

445
426
403
401
401
383
323
300
264
213
164

WA Pts

445
403
401
426
401
383
323
300
264
213
164

Round

r r T T T I I T I I I

Round

r r r T T I I T I I T

Date

28/06/24
04/11/23
14/01/24
25/11/23
14/10/23
01/10/23
28/05/23
18/03/23
26/11/22
17/09/22
16/07/22

Date

28/06/24
14/01/24
25/11/23
04/11/23
14/10/23
01/10/23
28/05/23
18/03/23
26/11/22
17/09/22
16/07/22

Meet

Gateshead & Whickham Summer Meet 2024

NE Regional Age Group Championships (25m) 2023
Newcastle Swim Team County Qualifier Meet 2024
Tynemouth ASC Autumn Meet 2023

Bo Stockton Winter Swim Festival 2023

South Tyneside SC Autumn Meet 2023

South Tyneside SC Spring Meet 2023

Gateshead & Whickham ASC NER Qualifier Meet 2023
City of Bradford SC Winter Short Course Meet
Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet

Gateshead & Whickham ASC Summer Meet

Meet

Gateshead & Whickham Summer Meet 2024
Newcastle Swim Team County Qualifier Meet 2024
Tynemouth ASC Autumn Meet 2023

NE Regional Age Group Championships (25m) 2023
Bo Stockton Winter Swim Festival 2023

South Tyneside SC Autumn Meet 2023

South Tyneside SC Spring Meet 2023

Gateshead & Whickham ASC NER Qualifier Meet 2023
City of Bradford SC Winter Short Course Meet
Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet

Gateshead & Whickham ASC Summer Meet

Venue

Gateshead
Sheffield
Tynemouth
Tynemouth
Billingham
Haven Point
South Shields
Gateshead
Leeds
Sheffield

Dunston LC

Venue

Gateshead
Tynemouth
Tynemouth
Sheffield
Billingham
Haven Point
South Shields
Gateshead
Leeds
Sheffield

Dunston LC

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

AJ Newcastle
AJ Newcastle
AJ Newcastle
AJ Newcastle
AJ Newcastle
AJ Newcastle
AJ Newcastle
AJ Newcastle
AJ Newcastle
AJ Newcastle

AJ Newcastle

Club Swam Under

AJ Newcastle
AJ Newcastle
AJ Newcastle
AJ Newcastle
AJ Newcastle
AJ Newcastle
AJ Newcastle
AJ Newcastle
AJ Newcastle
AJ Newcastle

AJ Newcastle

Level

W W w

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



