## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Zoe Bowman - (1653678) - AquaJets Newcastle SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:24.46	445	Н	28/06/24	Gateshead & Whickham Summer Meet 2024	Gateshead	AJ Newcastle	3
2:26.59	426	Н	04/11/23	NE Regional Age Group Championships (25m) 2023	Sheffield	AJ Newcastle	2
2:29.22	403	Н	14/01/24	Newcastle Swim Team County Qualifier Meet 2024	Tynemouth	AJ Newcastle	3
2:29.48	401	Н	25/11/23	Tynemouth ASC Autumn Meet 2023	Tynemouth	AJ Newcastle	3
2:29.56	401	Н	14/10/23	Bo Stockton Winter Swim Festival 2023	Billingham	AJ Newcastle	2
2:31.80	383	Н	01/10/23	South Tyneside SC Autumn Meet 2023	Haven Point	AJ Newcastle	3
2:40.70	323	Н	28/05/23	South Tyneside SC Spring Meet 2023	South Shields	AJ Newcastle	3
2:44.77	300	Н	18/03/23	Gateshead & Whickham ASC NER Qualifier Meet 2023	Gateshead	AJ Newcastle	3
2:51.91	264	Н	26/11/22	City of Bradford SC Winter Short Course Meet	Leeds	AJ Newcastle	3
3:04.62	213	Н	17/09/22	Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet	Sheffield	AJ Newcastle	3
3:21.30	164	Н	16/07/22	Gateshead & Whickham ASC Summer Meet	Dunston LC	AJ Newcastle	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:24.46	445	Н	28/06/24	Gateshead & Whickham Summer Meet 2024	Gateshead	AJ Newcastle	3
2:29.22	403	Н	14/01/24	Newcastle Swim Team County Qualifier Meet 2024	Tynemouth	AJ Newcastle	3
2:29.48	401	Н	25/11/23	Tynemouth ASC Autumn Meet 2023	Tynemouth	AJ Newcastle	3
2:26.59	426	Н	04/11/23	NE Regional Age Group Championships (25m) 2023	Sheffield	AJ Newcastle	2
2:29.56	401	Н	14/10/23	Bo Stockton Winter Swim Festival 2023	Billingham	AJ Newcastle	2
2:31.80	383	Н	01/10/23	South Tyneside SC Autumn Meet 2023	Haven Point	AJ Newcastle	3
2:40.70	323	Н	28/05/23	South Tyneside SC Spring Meet 2023	South Shields	AJ Newcastle	3
2:44.77	300	Н	18/03/23	Gateshead & Whickham ASC NER Qualifier Meet 2023	Gateshead	AJ Newcastle	3
2:51.91	264	Н	26/11/22	City of Bradford SC Winter Short Course Meet	Leeds	AJ Newcastle	3
3:04.62	213	Н	17/09/22	Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet	Sheffield	AJ Newcastle	3
3:21.30	164	Н	16/07/22	Gateshead & Whickham ASC Summer Meet	Dunston LC	AJ Newcastle	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS